
Materials

• 18 Gauge 300 Series Stainless Steel 

•
• Plastic Bullet Feet

Features

• Straight Design
• 10" Backsplash with 2" Return to 

O

•
Holes

• Rolled Front and Side Edges
• One Deep Pre-Rinse Sink on Left 

Side
• Adjustable Bracing and Bullet Feet
• Drain Basket Included

Economy Soiled Dish Table 
(Right to Left Operation)

Model 
Number

Bowl Size
L x W x H

Length Width

SDT-26R 20" x 20" x 8" 26"
SDT-36R 20" x 20" x 8" 36"
SDT-48R 20" x 20" x 8" 48"
SDT-60R 20" x 20" x 8" 60"
SDT-72R 20" x 20" x 8" 72"

30-3/8"

36-1/4"

44"

60"

20"
20"

54"

8"
5"

5-7/8"

20-7/8"

7-1/2"

32-1/2"

T304 18GA
SDT-60R
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COMPATIBLE WITH 
NEW NBR FAUCETS!
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